2" RESS MEETING in Paris

January 11" and 12'" 2011

S e~

Name Organization / Address e-mail Signature
Gerd Kellermann | Chairman/BMVBS gerd.kellermann@bmvbs.bund.de | Telephone No. | 00492283004304
Fax No. 00492283008074304
Mobile
Thomas Secretary / OICA (GM) thomas.goldbach @de.opel.com Telephone No. | 00496142775178
Gsldbaeh Fax No. 00496142778202
Mobile
Nha Nguyen NHTSA, USA nha.nguyen @dot.gov Telephone No. | 0012023666934
Fax No. 0012024932990
Mobile
Hidenobu Kubota | JASIC kubota @jasic.org Telephone No. | 0041887313111
Fax No. 0041227313512
Mobile 0041794090811
Masaaki lwasaki | JASIC iwasaki@ip.tec.toyota.co.jp Telephone No. 0081565728843 5430
Exx Ko, 0081565728948 1169 _
M lossz\ U~
Mobile
Takeshi JASIC t-miyamoto @mail.nissan.co.jp Telephone No. %%\k/mu Nﬁww o4 L3
Miyamoto s Ll e OO0 ) M
Fax No. pps 462900788 [\ %\& o

Mobile




2" RESS MEETING in Paris

January 11" and 12" 2011

Main oere”  OTAC /Framce

20#99&5 HOWT

OTAC

Aexandia . molek @ vroc.com

Name Organization / Address e-mail Signature
-~
Serge Ficheux UTAC / France serge.ficheux@utac.com Telephone No. | 0033169801790
Fax No. 0033169801709
T 0033687277529
Miguel Cruz LCOE / Spain m.cruz@Ilcoe.com Telephone No.
Fax No. 0034937742407 /
Mobile 0034627559642 ﬁh A
Eugenio Salinero LCOE / Spain esalinero@Icoe.etsii.upm.es Telephone No. | 0034915625116
Fax No.
Mobile
Marcus Wisch BAST / Germany wisch@bast.de Telephone No. | 0049220443629 \ =
Fax No. émé&ﬁv e
Mobile
Gilles Ast SNCH / Luxembourg gilles.ast@snch.lu Telephone No. | 00352357214250
Fax No. 00352357214244
Mobile
Petra Andersson SP / Sweden petra.andersson@sp.se Telephone No. | 0046105165621 -
Fax No. .\
Mobile
o@»&m%\w&x@k\m@r? 00334698034 o¢
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Edoardo Gianotti | UNECE edoardo.gianotti@unece.org Telephone No.
Fax No.
Mobile
Romain Hubert UNECE romain.hubert@unece.org Telephone No.
Fax No.
Mobile
Karim Kortlander | CITA/TUV Siiddeutschland Karim.Kortlaender@tuev-sued.de | Telephone No. | 0048932950810
Fax No. 0048932950807
Mobile 00491603601655
Ondrej Vaculin CITA/ TUV Suddeutschland ondrej.vaculin@tuv-sud.cz Telephone No. | 00420239046980
Fax No. 00420239046975
Mobile 00420776637352
Rudolf Gerlach CITA/TUEV Rheinland gerlach@de.tuv.com Telephone No. | 00492218062462
Fax No. 00492218301101
Mobile 00491735425659
Dinos Visvikis TRL /UK cvisvikis @trl.co.uk Telephone No. | 00441344770393 \ \
" VAR |
Fax No. 00441344770356 WY L
Mobile 00447967756995
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Louis Syvain
Ayral

CLEPA

techsec @clepa.be

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Keiji Nagura

CLEPA /DENSO

k.nagura@denso.be

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

003222578805

Yves van der
Straaten

OICA

yvanderstraaten @oica.net

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Michael Guse

OICA / Daimler

michael.guse @daimler.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

00491608639056

00497113052116330

Lars Kretschmar

OICA / Daimler

lars.kretschmar@daimler.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

00497111757434

0049160869063

Volker Rothe

OICA / GM Europe

volker.rothe @gm.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

00496142769534
00496142769056
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Peter Pilgram OICA / Audi peter.pilgram@audi.de Telephone No. | 004984189575991
Fax No.
Mobile
Takehisa JAMA Europe tcs@jama-e.be Telephone No. | 003226391430
Yamakawa
Fax No. m/ m :
Mobile B
Shigeki JAMA / Mitsubishi shigekil.watanabe @ mitsubishi- Telephone No. | 00496147206117 o b
G 7
Watanabe motors.com Eax No. 00496147206199 N&M RNQ %\%
Mobile 00491787914168
Johan Hermans | OICA /Honda <Johan.Hermans @honda- Telephone No. |©03% S35 77 <38S
eu.com> -
Fax No. <032 €3 722535
Mobile o9 497 A2 4q 28
Makato Keda OICA / Nissan ikeda@ntceb.be Telephone No. | 003210482355
Fax No.
Mobile
Aurelie Darnoux OICA / PSA Peugeot Citroen aurelie.darnoux @ mpsa.com Telephone No. | 0033157599157
B 00331411369172 ,&AAAHN
Mobile
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Alain Dugast OICA / PSA Peugeot Citroen alain.dugast@mpsa.com Telephone No. | %334 S643A9F
Fax No.
Mobile
Fernando Martin | OICA / Renault fernando.martin- Telephone No. | 0033176858229
Calvo calvo@renault.com , A~
Fax No. )
Mobile
Masato Origuchi OICA / Renault masato.origuchi@renault.com Telephone No.
Fax No. 0033176857755 .mﬁx\? Z \
i B
Mobile 0033614303416
Sascha Pfeifer OICA / VDA pfeifer@vda.de Telephone No. | 004930897842286
Fax No. 004930897842606
Mobile
Jean-Louis OICA / Volvo jean-louis.chazalette @ volvo.com Telephone No. | 0033472961512
Chazaletle Fax No. 0033472969143
Mobile
Jonas Hansson OICA / Volvo jonas.e.hansson@volvo.com Telephone No. | +46 31 3228337

Fax No.
Mobile

+ 46 739 028337
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Dr. Joachim Mller OICA / Ford jmuelle6@ford.com Telephone No. | 00492219034465 v
Fax No. !
Mobile ;i
Armin Warm OICA / Ford awarm@ford.com Telephone No. | 0049-241-9421106 7. « (
Fax No. \\y ¢
Mobile
Gerhard Maurer OICA / BMW gerhard.maurer@bmw.de Telephone No. | 00498938239241
Fax No. 00498938232594
Mobile
Steffen Bode OICA / BMW Steffen.Bode @bmw.de Telephone No. 4 fw AL oA Lrse )
Fax No.
Mobile
Albert van der Kuij Sensata Technologies / Holland BV a-vdkuij@sensata.com Telephone No. | 0031546879564
Fax No.
Mobile
Dr. Christian SB LiMotive Germany GmbH christian.pankiewitz@de.sblimotive.com | Telephone No. | 004971155320248 s \
Pankiewitz - 004971155320232 LT
Mobile 004915222598961
W litbire  Coufmnkel A6 vese® Confeng el - 06464 % H008516

OAPVerTOn (g

e

OWLY 0 HovH0p




